
Diary Dates – Spring 1 Term 2024   
(Monday 8th January – Friday 9th February 2023)  

Date  Time  Event  Year Groups 

January 2024 

Monday 15th January  4.30pm  Admissions to Reception class 2024 closes  - 

Thursday 18th January  4pm  Year 6 SATS Meeting  Year 6 

Thursday 18th January  PM  Year 4 swimming (every Thursday PM)  Year 4 

Tuesday 23rd January  -  National Handwriting Day (info to follow)  Whole School 

Wednesday 24th January  AM  NSPCC Speak Out Workshops  Year 2, Year 5 & 6 

Wednesday 24th January  9.15am  SAPA Coffee Morning (info to follow)  - 

Friday 26th January  9.15am  Celebration of the Word -parents welcome  Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 

Friday 2nd February  All Day  NSPCC Number Day 2024 (info to follow)  Whole School 

Monday 5th February  -  Islam Week  Whole School 

Tuesday 6th February  -  Safer Internet Day (info to follow)  Whole School 

Friday 9th February  9.15am  Celebration of the Word -parents welcome  Year 3 & Year 4 

Friday 9th February 3.30pm  SCHOOL CLOSES FEBRUARY HALF TERM  Whole School 

Monday 19th February  SCHOOL RE-OPENS  Whole School 

 

 

Statutory Assessment Dates   



   

Monday 13th May-Thursday 

16th
 May 2024 

Key Stage 2 SATS  Year 6  

W/C Monday 3rd June –Friday 

14th
 June 2024 

Multiplication Tables Check (MTC)  Year 4 

W/C Monday 10th June 2024  Phonics Screening Check  Year 1 (Y2 pupils who did not 
meet  the pass threshold in Year 

1)  

 

 

As events approach, more detailed information will be provided via letter or school newsletter  


